MATERIAL
HANDLING
MAGNETIC DEVICES
5	 Circular Scrap Magnets
7	 Grapple Magnets
8	 12/24V Battery Magnets
8	 ULDSA Magnet
9	 Bullet® Cable Protector

MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG16-075-M30 0.75 / 0.55 30 (762) 4,760 (2,159) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-075-M36 0.75 / 0.55 36 (914) 4,950 (2,245) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-100-M30 1 / 0.75 30 (762) 4,820 (2,186) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-100-M36 1 / 0.75 36 (914) 5,020 (2,277) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-125-M36 1.25 / 0.95 36 (914) 5,140 (2,331) 113 (2,870) 72 (1,829) 104 (2,642)
BMG16-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 (1,016) 6,000 (2,722) 113 (2,870) 68 (1,724) 101 (2,561)
210 Series
MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG210-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 7,700 120 79.5 113
BMG210-150-M40 1.5 / 1.15 40 7,750 124 80 115
BMG210-150-M44 1.5 / 1.15 44 8,250 124 80 115
BMG210-200-M40 2 / 1.53 40 8,200 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M44 2 / 1.53 44 8,600 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M48 2 / 1.53 48 8,850 138 80 122
MAGNETIC DEVICES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WINKLEINDUSTRIES.COM 15
MAGNETIC DEVICES